Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Collecting the Bounty Base Kestro City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 45 Count: 6
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 3x Daring Raid [TWI]
3x TIE/In Fighter [SOR] 3x Force Choke [SOR]
3x Mining Guild TIE Fighter [SOR]
3x Dengar [SHD] lCJOIZr(j_%ADES
3x Crafty Smuggler [SOR] '

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
1x
1x
3X
1x

Cloud-Rider [SHD]

First Legion Snowtrooper [SOR]
House Kast Soldier [SHD]
Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]
Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
Cell Block Guard [SHD]

Fifth Brother [SOR]

Death Watch Loyalist [SHD]
Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
4-LOM [SHD]

Fett's Firespray [SOR]

Kylo Ren [SHD]

3x Boba Fett's Armor [SHD]
3x Jetpack [SHD]
3x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/CEhPhdXTAWHLtS

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




